
Location Circuit "De Verre Ginste" Date 10 May 2015 13:38

Length 1.3950 Km    

Best lap time 01:59.121 in lap 1

Top speed 42.159 km/h By competitor Marvin VANLUCHENE - Robbie BAX

Home   MCLB Motorcross te OOSTROZEBEKE   Reeks 1 - BK

Reeks 1 - BK

pos start no. competitor laps total time diff best time best lap best speed

1 34 Davy SANDERS - Kenny BOXTAELE 9 20:00.563 01:59.251 2 42.113 km/h

2 14 Kenneth DIERCKENS - Jordan WAERNIERS 9 20:18.167 17.604 02:00.383 2 41.717 km/h

3 114 Nick JANSSENS - Glenn JANSSENS 9 20:28.110 27.547 02:03.715 5 40.593 km/h

4 119 Marvin VANLUCHENE - Robbie BAX 9 20:30.171 29.608 01:59.121 1 42.159 km/h

5 5 Maxime VAN DER HAEGHEN - Steve DE SCH 9 20:57.720 57.157 02:03.779 2 40.572 km/h

6 76 Stijn MATTHIJS - Jurgen HUYSENTRUYT 9 20:59.366 58.803 02:06.151 1 39.809 km/h

7 17 Steven DEPREZ - Bjorn SERPIETERS 9 21:00.054 59.491 02:05.662 9 39.964 km/h

8 11 Marc VERBRUGGHE - Andy ALGOET 9 21:06.917 01:06.354 02:06.065 5 39.837 km/h

9 25 Yens DELMOTTE - Tom VERBRUGGHE 9 21:13.399 01:12.836 02:06.170 4 39.803 km/h

10 32 Nico DE SOETE - Achly VANLERBERGHE 9 21:22.206 01:21.643 02:05.603 2 39.983 km/h

11 7 Kurt DE SMET - Bram VERBRUGGHE 9 21:23.780 01:23.217 02:07.636 1 39.346 km/h

12 64 Dylan ° BOUSSY - Michael DHONDT 9 21:24.476 01:23.913 02:06.971 2 39.552 km/h

13 89 Matthieu VERBRUGGHE - Gauthier VALCKE 9 21:39.606 01:39.043 02:07.096 1 39.513 km/h

14 91 Gianni DHONDT - Serge CALLEBAUT 9 21:49.032 01:48.469 02:10.171 4 38.58 km/h

15 4 Ruben GALLE - Jeroen CATELIN 9 21:51.576 01:51.013 02:06.540 1 39.687 km/h

16 9 Frank VAN DER HAEGHEN - Peter SLEGER 9 22:10.530 02:09.967 02:11.641 4 38.149 km/h

17 8 Geert VALCKE - Joey ° VALCKE 9 22:12.765 02:12.202 02:12.156 2 38.001 km/h
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18 95 Xavier SABBE - Kristof NOLF 8 20:11.200 1 lap 02:14.954 4 37.213 km/h

19 71 Koen VANDECAPPELLE - Sander LAUWERS 8 20:11.770 1 lap 02:15.171 5 37.153 km/h

20 2 Bert SOETAERT - Dagwin SABBE 8 20:46.101 1 lap 02:00.688 1 41.611 km/h

21 77 Tom DE KEYZER - Tim DE KEYZER 8 20:54.647 1 lap 02:19.211 3 36.075 km/h

22 181 Dirk DE SCHUYTER - Bart GOETHALS 8 20:55.827 1 lap 02:17.985 3 36.395 km/h

23 51 Kevin MERREEL - Marino VANPARYS 8 21:38.415 1 lap 02:18.922 3 36.15 km/h

24 86 Colleen VAN TROYS - Inés DELMOTTE 8 22:28.107 1 lap 02:24.028 1 34.868 km/h

25 99 Erwin GOEMINNE - Kristof DEMUYNCK 7 20:04.150 2 laps 02:26.290 1 34.329 km/h

26 54 Claude MAERTENS - Jitske DE SOETE 7 20:33.327 2 laps 02:25.310 4 34.561 km/h

27 100 Nico VANDER ELST - Pieter DE BACKER 1 04:41.699 8 laps 02:34.401 1 32.526 km/h
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Location Circuit "De Verre Ginste" Date 10 May 2015 18:08

Length 1.3950 Km    

Best lap time 02:03.152 in lap 2

Top speed 40.779 km/h By competitor Marvin VANLUCHENE - Robbie BAX

Home   MCLB Motorcross te OOSTROZEBEKE   Reeks 2 - BK

Reeks 2 - BK

pos start no. competitor laps total time diff best time best lap best speed

1 119 Marvin VANLUCHENE - Robbie BAX 9 21:01.284 02:03.152 2 40.779 km/h

2 34 Davy SANDERS - Kenny BOXTAELE 9 21:22.388 21.104 02:05.781 1 39.927 km/h

3 114 Nick JANSSENS - Glenn JANSSENS 9 21:38.792 37.508 02:07.272 3 39.459 km/h

4 25 Yens DELMOTTE - Tom VERBRUGGHE 9 21:51.687 50.403 02:07.317 2 39.445 km/h

5 14 Kenneth DIERCKENS - Jordan WAERNIERS 9 22:03.649 01:02.365 02:07.586 7 39.362 km/h

6 32 Nico DE SOETE - Achly VANLERBERGHE 9 22:06.634 01:05.350 02:10.779 3 38.401 km/h

7 4 Ruben GALLE - Jeroen CATELIN 9 22:16.980 01:15.696 02:12.896 2 37.789 km/h

8 76 Stijn MATTHIJS - Jurgen HUYSENTRUYT 9 22:29.619 01:28.335 02:12.791 3 37.819 km/h

9 91 Gianni DHONDT - Serge CALLEBAUT 9 22:30.888 01:29.604 02:13.986 8 37.482 km/h

10 64 Dylan ° BOUSSY - Michael DHONDT 9 22:31.248 01:29.964 02:14.243 9 37.41 km/h

11 89 Matthieu VERBRUGGHE - Gauthier VALCKE 9 22:45.876 01:44.592 02:16.153 5 36.885 km/h

12 2 Bert SOETAERT - Dagwin SABBE 9 22:57.221 01:55.937 02:06.781 2 39.612 km/h

13 7 Kurt DE SMET - Bram VERBRUGGHE 9 22:58.131 01:56.847 02:15.541 5 37.052 km/h

14 9 Frank VAN DER HAEGHEN - Peter SLEGER 9 23:13.069 02:11.785 02:17.821 3 36.439 km/h

15 8 Geert VALCKE - Joey ° VALCKE 9 23:18.140 02:16.856 02:16.411 3 36.815 km/h

16 181 Dirk DE SCHUYTER - Bart GOETHALS 8 21:57.618 1 lap 02:24.514 4 34.751 km/h

17 71 Koen VANDECAPPELLE - Sander LAUWERS 8 22:13.634 1 lap 02:21.075 6 35.598 km/h
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18 54 Claude MAERTENS - Jitske DE SOETE 8 22:28.393 1 lap 02:25.435 1 34.531 km/h

19 77 Tom DE KEYZER - Tim DE KEYZER 8 22:30.743 1 lap 02:24.563 2 34.739 km/h

20 51 Kevin MERREEL - Marino VANPARYS 8 23:01.318 1 lap 02:25.844 1 34.434 km/h

21 5 Maxime VAN DER HAEGHEN - Steve DE SCH 8 24:44.782 1 lap 02:12.508 7 37.9 km/h

22 86 Colleen VAN TROYS - Inés DELMOTTE 7 21:34.517 2 laps 02:34.661 1 32.471 km/h

23 95 Xavier SABBE - Kristof NOLF 7 21:49.095 2 laps 02:24.923 2 34.653 km/h

24 99 Erwin GOEMINNE - Kristof DEMUYNCK 7 22:12.182 2 laps 02:37.933 1 31.798 km/h

25 17 Steven DEPREZ - Bjorn SERPIETERS 6 15:25.877 3 laps 02:12.133 2 38.007 km/h
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Location Circuit "De Verre Ginste"    

Length 1.3950 Km    

Home   MCLB Motorcross te OOSTROZEBEKE   Einduitslag Zijspannen A

Einduitslag Zijspannen A

pos start no. competitor total points r1 r2

1 34 Davy SANDERS - Kenny BOXTAELE 3 1 2

2 119 Marvin VANLUCHENE - Robbie BAX 5 4 1

3 114 Nick JANSSENS - Glenn JANSSENS 6 3 3

4 14 Kenneth DIERCKENS - Jordan WAERNIERS 7 2 5

5 25 Yens DELMOTTE - Tom VERBRUGGHE 13 9 4

6 32 Nico DE SOETE - Achly VANLERBERGHE 16 10 6

7 4 Ruben GALLE - Jeroen CATELIN 22 15 7

8 7 Kurt DE SMET - Bram VERBRUGGHE 24 11 13

9 9 Frank VAN DER HAEGHEN - Peter SLEGER 30 16 14

10 8 Geert VALCKE - Joey ° VALCKE 32 17 15

11 5 Maxime VAN DER HAEGHEN - Steve DE SCH 26 5 21

12 2 Bert SOETAERT - Dagwin SABBE 32 20 12

13 17 Steven DEPREZ - Bjorn SERPIETERS 32 7 25

14 11 Marc VERBRUGGHE - Andy ALGOET 8 8 0
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Location Circuit "De Verre Ginste"    

Length 1.3950 Km    

Home   MCLB Motorcross te OOSTROZEBEKE   Einduitslag Zijspannen B

Einduitslag Zijspannen B

pos start no. competitor total points r1 r2

1 76 Stijn MATTHIJS - Jurgen HUYSENTRUYT 14 6 8

2 64 Dylan ° BOUSSY - Michael DHONDT 22 12 10

3 91 Gianni DHONDT - Serge CALLEBAUT 23 14 9

4 89 Matthieu VERBRUGGHE - Gauthier VALCKE 24 13 11

5 71 Koen VANDECAPPELLE - Sander LAUWERS 36 19 17

6 181 Dirk DE SCHUYTER - Bart GOETHALS 38 22 16

7 77 Tom DE KEYZER - Tim DE KEYZER 40 21 19

8 51 Kevin MERREEL - Marino VANPARYS 43 23 20

9 95 Xavier SABBE - Kristof NOLF 41 18 23

10 54 Claude MAERTENS - Jitske DE SOETE 44 26 18

11 86 Colleen VAN TROYS - Inés DELMOTTE 46 24 22

12 99 Erwin GOEMINNE - Kristof DEMUYNCK 49 25 24

13 100 Nico VANDER ELST - Pieter DE BACKER 100 100 0
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